
COMANCHE CREEK STAKEHOLDER WORKSHOP
Confirmed participants as of 11/03/09
* Denotes Point Person for the stakeholder group.

CYCLING/ALT MODES 
* Goodwin Karen kgchico@sbcglobal.net

Johnson Phil ptjptj@gmail.com
Kern Hugh hk@pbwbikes.com
Locke Hilary filaree@aol.com
McLaughlin Ed edex08@aol.com
Nelson Chris chris4pax@gmail.com

EMPLOYER/EMPLOYEE
Benett Kendall KendallB@amainhobbies.com 

* Collins Jeff JCollins@cascade-usa.com
Deveraux Elizabeth edevero@devglas.com
Layne Jim jlayne@ups.com 
Leckinger Robert Rleckinger@fafco.com
Lindsey Jeff info@redhotmetal.net

ENVIRONMENTALIST
Cole Roger streamrc@dishmail.net
Hammil Timmarie thamill@sunset.net
Mason Susan smason908@gmail.com
Miller Jeremy jeremy@jeremymiller.org
Pike Michael mpike@chico.com
Rohrbacker Shawn shawn@elandimage.com

LANDOWNER/DEVELOPER
Barr Brian BBBd@pge.com
Brouhard Bill bill@gbrealestate.net
Chance Bill

* Cooper Stan s.cooper@sierranevada.com
Gallaway Matt Matt@rga-chico.com
Warren Duke 208 Estate Drive

RESIDENT
Fedeli Adam adam@chicohomes.com
Herman Hilary hilaryrherman@gmail.com
Huffmon Linda goodhuff@aol.com
Mahoney Walter wamjammer@gmail.com
Swenson Anna dasta@sonic.net

* Villasenor Debbie dvilla64@sbcglobal.net 

SCHOOLS/YOUTH
Alma Emily earthstar6208@att.net
Eicholtz Dennis deicholtz@mac.com
Faith Kathleen kfaith@bcoe.org
Kapsalis Dena kapsaliskelly@att.net

* Roth Richard richard@cchaos.org
Weber Paul pweber@chicocountryday.org


